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General information about company

Scrip code 514332

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE216101017

Name of the company NEO INFRACON LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Baztiohiss YesNo|  promoter Group | sharcholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
h depository receipts are issued? P hoy HNo No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N N
otherwise encumbered? ¢ ¢
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.Of | o s'm"! 35 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Parly | Total nos, | 27 01 PO N0 | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up m ; shares held ?;]s::'l:; di
Category | charcholder | sharcholders | up equity | equity Y8 | (vin) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m an am ekt shares | DePository (IVHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) | held v 2% of Class |Class |.p | (A4B+C)
(A4} (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |9 2865161 2865161 | 5399 2865161 2865161 | 53.99
Group
(B) Public 1601 2441639 2441639 [ 46.01 2441639 2441639 | 46.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1610 5306800 5306800 | 100 5306800 5306800 | 100
P SN — —— i g T .~ il e e - e — ——— ey T
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

R Number of
Ing , a5 Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full N“mb“"’f pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | 0 @ vise
i 3 shares (XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible s (XID) encumbered .
Category of . i i o equity shares
Category shavehoid Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X11I) :
er . 5 i held in
(U] 1) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | p ge of ialized
( convertible | Warrants | No. Of diluted share Tt [ PP oeyviems
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | o, |OFt0t8l |0 | oo
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | (g :h:ires (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) (;} held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.99 2865161
Group
(B) Public 46.01 1954639
Non
(@] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((%1)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4819800
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in
g .
::l’t.yd ?:nly No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | Sach class of securities (IX)
R 3 shares shares no. of shares
- E"‘r - & Name :‘m e ;‘f‘;" E;"* underlying | held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) ;r::"%
Sharcholders (T) | (11T) shares | equity | DePOSItDY |= per SCRR, | Rights of
held shares | Receipts | (IV)H(V)+ [ 1957) (VIH) Total
av) held (V) (V1) As a % of Class Class Voting
(A*BHCD)  |egX  fegy [P |1
) righ!
A Table II - S showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ r;i"i.d“"l l;”:;:f; 9 2865161 2865161 |53.99 2865161 2865161 | 53.99
(S;;IT)"“‘ 9 2865161 2865161 |53.99 2865161 2865161 | 53.99
()] Foreign
Total
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2865161 2865161 | 53.99 2865161 2865161 | 53.99
Group
(A)A)
(DHAN2)
B Table Il - S showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
W Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i Individual
(a(i) ho""'m‘.nsh“’:“mw 1564 869450 869450 1638 869450 869450 | 1638
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - i.
Individual
shareholders
(alii) holding nominal | 10 827031 827031 | 15.58 827031 827031 [15.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (;’.fc ?f';;" 27 745158 745158 | 14.04 745158 745158 | 14.04
(5,‘;:31;““ 1601 2441639 2441639 |46.01 2441639 2441639 | 46.01
Total Public
(B)=(B) 1601 2441639 2441639 [46.01 2441639 2441639 [ 46.01
(1+(B)
(2+(BX3)
C Table IV - S howing ling pattern of the Non Pr - Non Public sh:
N 1610 5306800 5306800 | 100 5306800 5306800 | 100
Total
AIBC) 1610 5306800 5306800 | 100 5306800 5306800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of Sr;f‘:d
Underlying conversion of Locked in Pt or
3”&0:- Shares | \o. of Shares Outstanding convertible shares (X1I) otherwise Nm}:berhOf
S Onl:t;::llif Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbered ;q:; 3:. e
% WHAEE Outstanding [ securities and | per ge of (X1 f o
convertible W Xi) | No. Of didubed share ialized
securities (X) fs/(X1) [No. . Biped e Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 53.99 2865161
Sub-Total
53.99 2865161
(AXTD) 6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 53.99 2865161
(A=(A)
(1+HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.38 395450
(alii)) 15.58 827031
(e) 14.04 732158
Sub-Total
46.01 4
B)3) 1954639
Total Public
Shareholding
46.01 1954639
(By=(BX1)+(B)
(2+(BX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4819800
Total (A+B+C) 100 4819800
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 2 3 4 5 6 T

DILIPKUMAR | NARESH SANGEETA | KARINA DHRUVI BHAVIK
KESHRIMAL | KESARIMAL | NARESH NARESHKUMAR | DILIPKUMAR NARESH
MEHTA MEHTA MEHTA MEHTA MEHTA MEHTA

PAN (II) AAGPM9956K | AETPM3540G | AGBPMB8012F | CP\GPM7379B DEMPM7992N | AFFPM6895R | BYLPM3065R

No. of fully
paid up equity | 616400 605000 321900 265465 262793 241800 230795
shares held (IV)

No. Of Panly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos.
shares held

PINKY DILIP
MEHTA

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vi = 616400 605000 321900 265465 262793 241800 230795
(IVIHV)* (VD)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, 11.62 1.4 6.07 5 4.95 4.56 4.35
1957) (VIII) As
a%of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 616400 605000 321900 265465 262793 241800 230795

Class eg:y
Total 616400 605000 321900 265465 262793 241800 230795

Total as a % of
Total Voting 11.62 1.4 6.07 5 495 4.56 4,35
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)
Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of | 11.62 1.4 6.07 5 4.95 4.56 435
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHXi)a)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in

form (XIV)

616400

605000

321900

265465

262793

241800

230795
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

ANKUSH NARESH MEHTA

DARSHIK DILIPKUMAR MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

BGZPMTI13E

FROPM1656L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

218079

102929

2865161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVIHV)*+ (VD)

218079

102929

2865161

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

218079

102929

2865161

Class eg:y

Total

218079

102929

2865161

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.11

1.94

53.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIy+HXi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

218079

102929

2865161

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SAPNA
GARG

MATHEW K
CHERIAN

PRABHULAL
LALLUBHAI PAREKH

LAILA
MATHEW

SEEMA DINESH
JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AOIPG9098)

ABUPCI1286H

AAVPP6742K

AEDPM1526Q

ANFPI2143R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

263500

155577

109539

87259

74000

689875

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

263500

155577

109539

87259

74000

689875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.06

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

263500

155577

109539

87259

74000

689875

Class egy

Total

263500

155577

109539

87259

689875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

497

293

2.06

1.64

1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

263500

155577

109539

87259

74000

689875

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Rasidesd

Non-Resident

Indian
(NRI)

Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than | percentage
of shareholding

More than 1

percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than |

percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NOEN ESTATES AND
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

NEURO
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MUKESH
RAGHUMAL
CHETWANI

PAN (II)

AADCNS829Q

AADCN3376N

AFOPC1002M

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600293

317079

253501

430

134170

118158

10265

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)y+ (VD)

600293

317079

253501

430

134170

118158

10265

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.31

4.78

0.01

253

223

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600293

317079

253501

430

134170

118158

10265

Class eg:y

Total

600293

317079

253501

430

134170

118158

10265

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.31

597

4.78

0.01

253

223

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1}
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.31

597

4.78

0.01

2.53

223

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

587293

317079

253501

430

134170

118158

10265
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

745158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
undeﬂ_ying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYHV)+ (VD)

745158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

745158

Class eg:y

Total

745158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

732158

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

" " . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | D
2 cr
‘Whether by virtue of:
oy Nationality iy o Nationality - a
0. mf (Applicable mse of (Applicable nghl-! on ol 0.1
Name PAN ¢85¢ 0L | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | distributable | Exercise | & si,
a a foting | .. . o be
St Any other Snigh Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of ] significant | 1
i 1 an’ control .
oatioal is selected) natiotal is selected) disym?bmution influence
Dilipkumar Dilipkumar
Keshrimal | AAGPM9956K India Keshrimal | AAGPM9956K India 11.62 Yes Yes 31
Mehta Mehta
Total: | 11.62 |0 0
Naresh Naresh
Keshrimal | AETPM3340G India Keshrimal | AETPM3540G India 1.4 Yes Yes 31
Mehta Mchta
Total: [ 11.4 |0 0




