General information about company	
Scrip code	514332
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	al a management
ISIN	INE216I01017
Name of the company	NEO INFRACON LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	-	
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Category of shareholder		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	a % of total no. of sheld nos. os held o	Number of voting Rights held in			
Category (I)			fully paid up equity shares					No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2865161			2865161	53.99	2865161		2865161	53.99
(B)	Public	1601	2441639			2441639	46.01	2441639		2441639	46.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1610	5306800			5306800	100	5306800		5306800	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(.)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.99					2865161	
(B)	Public				46.01					1954639	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					4819800	

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V)	Total as a % of
				shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	attern of t	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	2865161			2865161	53.99	2865161		2865161	53.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	2865161			2865161	53.99	2865161		2865161	53.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		9	2865161			2865161	53.99	2865161		2865161	53.99
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions								160		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1564	869450			869450	16.38	869450		869450	16.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	827031			827031	15.58	827031		827031	15.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	27	745158			745158	14.04	745158		745158	14.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1601	2441639			2441639	46.01	2441639		2441639	46.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1601	2441639			2441639	46.01	2441639		2441639	46.01
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholder				W
Total (A+B+C2)		1610	5306800			5306800	100	5306800		5306800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1610	5306800			5306800	100	5306800		5306800	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a securities and percentage of	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian			Lagran David					
(a)				53.99					2865161
Sub-Total (A)(1)				53.99					2865161
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.99					2865161
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s						1.0	
(a(i))				16.38					395450
(a(ii))				15.58					827031
(e)				14.04					732158
Sub-Total (B)(3)				46.01					1954639
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				46.01					1954639
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	Public sl	hareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4819800
Total (A+B+C)				100					4819800

		-	I -	T.	nily		1-
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIPKUMAR KESHRIMAL MEHTA	NARESH KESARIMAL MEHTA	SANGEETA NARESH MEHTA	KARINA NARESHKUMAR MEHTA	DHRUVI DILIPKUMAR MEHTA	PINKY DILIP MEHTA	BHAVIK NARESH MEHTA
PAN (II)	AAGPM9956K	AETPM3540G	AGBPM8012F	CPGPM7379B	DEMPM7992N	AFFPM6895R	BYLPM3065F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	616400	605000	321900	265465	262793	241800	230795
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	616400	605000	321900	265465	262793	241800	230795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.62	11.4	6.07	5	4.95	4.56	4.35
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in e	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	616400	605000	321900	265465	262793	241800	230795
Class eg:y							
Total	616400	605000	321900	265465	262793	241800	230795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.62	11.4	6.07	5	4.95	4.56	4.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				0 8			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.62	11.4	6.07	5	4.95	4.56	4.35
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	es pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	616400	605000	321900	265465	262793	241800	230795
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

		uals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKUSH NARESH MEHTA	DARSHIK DILIPKUMAR MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BGZPM7113E	FROPM1656L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	218079	102929	2865161
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	218079	102929	2865161
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	1.94	53.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	218079	102929	2865161
Class eg:y			
Total	218079	102929	2865161
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.11	1.94	53.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	1.94	53.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	218079	102929	2865161

Firefox

file:///d:/Desktop/share.html

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

MATHEW K CHERIAN ABUPC1286H 155577 2.93 ach class of securities 155577	PRABHULAL LALLUBHAI PAREKH AAVPP6742K 109539 109539 2.06 es (IX) 109539	LAILA MATHEW AEDPM1526Q 87259 87259	SEEMA DINESH JAIN ANFPJ2143R 74000 74000	Click here to go back Total 689875
155577 155577 2.93 ach class of securities 155577	109539 109539 2.06	87259 87259	74000	689875
155577 2.93 ach class of securities 155577	109539 2.06	87259 1.64	74000	689875
2.93 ach class of securitie	2.06 es (IX)	1.64		
2.93 ach class of securitie	2.06 es (IX)	1.64		
2.93 ach class of securitie	2.06 es (IX)	1.64		
ach class of securitie	es (IX)		1.39	13
155577		87259		
	109539	87259		
155577		01237	74000	689875
155577				
	109539	87259	74000	689875
2.93	2.06	1.64	1.39	13
2.93	2.06	1.64	1.39	13
155577	109539	87259	74000	689875
	155577	155577 109539	155577 109539 87259	155577 109539 87259 74000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NOEN ESTATES AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	NEURO PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED			MUKESH RAGHUMAL CHETWANI	
PAN (II)		AADCN8829Q	AADCN3376N			AFOPC1002M	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	1	1	3	4	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600293	317079	253501	430	134170	118158	10265
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		_					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	600293	317079	253501	430	134170	118158	10265
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.31	5.97	4.78	0.01	2.53	2.23	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	600293	317079	253501	430	134170	118158	10265
Class eg:y							
Total	600293	317079	253501	430	134170	118158	10265
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.31	5.97	4.78	0.01	2.53	2.23	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		5					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.31	5.97	4.78	0.01	2.53	2.23	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	587293	317079	253501	430	134170	118158	10265
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.										
Category										
Category / More than 1 percentage										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	745158									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	745158									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.04									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	745158									
Class eg:y										
Total	745158									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.04									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.04									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	732158									
Reason for not prov	riding PAN									

Firefox

file:///d:/Desktop/share.html

Reason for not

15 -616

						significant be	neficial (owners							
Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
		Passport					Passport		N P.	Whether by virtue of:					c a
Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of si, be in
Dilipkumar Keshrimal Mehta	AAGPM9956K		India		Dilipkumar Keshrimal Mehta	AAGPM9956K		India		11.62			Yes	Yes	31
					-				Total:	11.62	0	0			
Naresh Keshrimal Mehta	AETPM3540G		India		Naresh Keshrimal Mehta	AETPM3540G		India		11.4			Yes	Yes	31
						•			Total:	11.4	0	0			